
Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  All Industries

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

1. How many employees
were promoted?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

N/A Casual Non-managers

2. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
internally appointed?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

N/A Casual Managers

Non-managers

3. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
externally appointed?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

N/A Casual Managers

Non-managers

222

150

1

142

109

1

80

41

99

23

75

14

24

9

514

6

2

1

2

5

541

629

182

452

147

177

35

84

9

63

7

21

2

1019

9

1

27

1

105

1

95

1

10

1,747

282

1,302

213

445

69

1,167

102

812

84

355

18

114

8

55

6

59

2

434

4

221

3

213

1

2,743

26

1,892

24

851

2

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  All Industries

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

4. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract)
voluntarily resigned?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

N/A Casual Managers

Non-managers

5. How many employees
have taken primary carer's
parental leave (paid and/or
unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

6. How many employees
have taken secondary
carer's parental leave (paid
and/or unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

Part-time Permanent Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

2,243

376

1

1,607

301

1

636

75

316

24

241

22

75

2

700

15

273

7

427

8

79

1

27

1

52

964

6

610

4

354

2

106

17

5

2

101

15

43

2

3

1

40

1

23

3

23

3

34

1

2

1

32

63

9

62

7

1

2

18144

44

761

* Total employees includes Non-binary
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7. How many employees
ceased employment before
returning to work from
parental leave, regardless
of when the leave
commenced?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

9

1

18

1

44

2

1

2

1

11

* Total employees includes Non-binary


